BCIT 2022-23 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule
Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2022

Updated: August 8, 2022

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.
Please note: fees are subject to change.
Each year B.C. Post Secondary Institutions may raise tuition rates by 2%. New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.
NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level

BCIT

DOMESTIC TOTAL STUDENT ASSOC. TOTAL PROGRAM
PER TERM _not STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT CENTRE 1st YEAR TUITION 2nd YEAR TUITION **Mandato FEES***
including_ DOMESTIC TERM TUITION ST::TIEI\";;?,S::(;C HEALTH & DENTAL g;;?is-[:\?fggz F_EE (Burnaby Ancillary Fees OTHER FEES* (Generally Consists (Consists of 1 or  Clinical, Practri{:um not including
mandatory UPass PLAN FEE delivery programs of 2 Terms) More Terms) or Other Fees mandatory UPass
fees only) fees
3D Modeling, Art & Animation - 18 Months

Level 1 $5,386.20 $4,908.24 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50

Level 2 $5,386.20 $4,908.24 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50

Level 3 $5,239.20 $4,908.24 $130.23 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $16,011.60

Level 4 $5,386.20 $4,908.24 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50

Level 5 $5,386.20 $4,908.24 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $10,772.40 $26,784.00

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and

$3000 commitment fee for international students

|Accounting -2vears | s316158 | $268362 | _ §13023 | _ $14700 | __$1600 | 69000 [ $9223 | . $250 |  $632316 | 8632316 | | $1264632
_
_
_
_
__
_
___
_
_
Clinical Genetics Technology (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year plus 1 Practicum Term

Level 5 $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50

Level 6A $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $7,987.02

Level 6B (Practicum)

Communication Design Essentials - 12 Months (Burnaby Campus)

$1,960.82

$1,744.71

$65.11

$98.00

$1,915.82

$9,902.84

Levels 1 & 2 (paid together)

$6,052.26

$5,574.30

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$92.23

$2.50

Levels 3 & 4 (paid together)

$6,052.26

$5,574.30

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$92.23

$2.50

$12,104.52

$12,104.52

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Communication Design Essentials - 12 Months (Downtown Campus)

Levels 1 & 2 (paid together)

$5,962.26

$5,574.30

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$92.23

$2.50

Levels 3 & 4 (paid together)

$5,962.26

$5,574.30

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$92.23

$2.50

$11,924.52

$11,924.52

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Computer Information Technology - 2 Years (Downtown Campus)

$3,436.66

$3,035.52

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$105.41

$2.50

$6,873.32

$6,873.32

$13,746.64

Optional Coop term fee

$764.79

$544.68

$65.11

$147.00

$8.00

Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.

Computer Systems Technology - 2 Years (Burnaby Campus)

$3,526.66

$3,035.52

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$105.41

$2.50

$7,053.32

$7,053.32

$14,106.64

Optional Coop term fee

$809.79

$544.68

$65.11

$147.00

$8.00

$45.00

Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.

Computer Systems Technology - 2 Years (Downtown Campus)

$3,436.66

$3,035.52

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$105.41

$2.50

$6,873.32

$6,873.32

$13,746.64

Optional Coop term fee

$764.79

$544.68

$65.11

$147.00

$8.00

Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.
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BCIT 2022-23 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule

Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2022
Updated: August 8, 2022 BCIT

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

Please note: fees are subject to change.

Each year B.C. Post Secondary Institutions may raise tuition rates by 2%. New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.
NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level

DOMESTIC TOTAL STUDENT ASSOC. TOTAL PROGRAM
PER TERM _not STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT CENTRE 1st YEAR TUITION 2nd YEAR TUITION **Mandatory FEES***
including DOMESTIC TERM TUITION ST:gTIEl\"/ll-rrcls::gc HEALTH & DENTAL g;;?i?{:j?gglz FEE (Burnaby Ancillary Fees OTHER FEES* (Generally Consists (Consists of 1 or  Clinical, Practicum not including
mandatory UPass PLAN FEE delivery programs of 2 Terms) More Terms) or Other Fees mandatory UPass
fees only) fees
Diagnostic Medical Sonography - 2 Years***
General Sonography/Cardiac Sonography/General & Cardiac Sonography Options
Year 1 Level 1 Academic $4,165.89 $3,661.80 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Level 2 Academic $4,165.89 $3,661.80 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $8,331.78
Year 2 Level 3 Clinical (Note: Level 3 Clinical and Academic terms are registered together) $1,033.56 $915.45 $65.11 $8.00 $45.00 $0.00
Level 3 Academic (Note: Level 3 Clinical and Academic terms are registered together) $4,165.89 $3,661.80 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Level 4 Clinical $3,011.46 $2,746.35 $65.11 $147.00 $8.00 $45.00 $4,165.89 $4,045.02 $16,542.69
General & Cardiac Sonography Option only - additional Clinical Level:
Year 2 Level 5 Clinical $2,962.46 $2,746.35 $65.11 $98.00 $8.00 $45.00 $2,909.46
Digital Design & Development $4,461.69 $3,957.60 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $8,923.38 $8,923.38 || $17,846.76
Electrical & Computer Engineering Technology - 2 Years $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 $14,106.64
Optional Coop term fee $809.79 $544.68 $65.11 $147.00 $8.00 $45.00

Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee**

Electroneurophysiology - 2 Years including Summer Clinical

Year 1 Level 1 - Academic $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Level 2 - Clinical (Note: Level 2 Clinical and Academic are registered together) $1,088.46 $872.35 $65.11 $98.00 $8.00 $45.00 $1,088.46
Level 2 - Academic (Note: Level 2 Clinical and Academic are registered together) $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $7,987.02

Year 2 Level 3 - Academic (Online) and Clinicial $4,948.21 $4,361.77 $130.23 $245.00 . . $105.21 . $4,948.21 $14,023.69

Finance* -2 Years $3,161.58 $2,683.62 $130.23 $147.00 . . . . $6,323.16 $6,323.16 $12,646.32
*Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second Year of this program (fee subject to change)

Financial Planning* - 2 Years $3,161.58 $2,683.62 $130.23 $147.00 . . . . $6,323.16 $6,323.16 $12,646.32
*Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second Year of this program (fee subject to change)

Fish, Wildlife & Recreation - 2 Years $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 || $14,106.64

Food Technology - 2 Years $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 || $14,106.64

Forest & Natural Areas Management - 2 Years $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 || $14,106.64

Front-End Web Developer - 26 Weeks (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once) $7,403.38 $6,749.80 $130.23 $294.00 $16.00 $210.85 $2.50 $7,403.38 $7,403.38
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

- r_r—r— 7T - r T T[]

Front-End Web Developer - 26 Weeks (Online) (fees paid once) $7,377.07 $6,749.80 $130.23 $294.00 $16.00 $184.54 $2.50 $7,377.07 $7,377.07
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Full-Stack & Web Development - 2 Years (Downtown Campus) $4,380.16 $3,979.02 $130.23 $147.00 . $105.41 . $8,760.32 $8,760.32 $17,520.64

\
General Insurance & Risk Management* - 2 Years
Year 1 (Burnaby Campus) - Tuition per level $3,161.58 $2,683.62 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $6,323.16
Year 2 (Downtown Campus) - Tuition per level $3,071.58 $2,683.62 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50 $6,143.16 $12,466.32
*Note: There are additional fees payable to the Insurance Institute of BC for exams up to $135 for first Year and up to $945 for second Year (fees subject to change)

Geographic Information Systems (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 I $7,053.32

Geomatics Engineering Technology - 2 Years $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 || $14,106.64

Global Trade and Transport Management - 2 Years $3,161.58 $2,683.62 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $6,323.16 $6,323.16 $350.30 $12,996.62
(Terms 2 & 3 have an additional CITT exam fee of $175.15 per term)

Graphic Communications Technology Management - 2 Years $3,651.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $127.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 $500.00 $14,606.64
(Includes $125 Supply Fee per term.)
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BCIT 2022-23 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule
Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2022

Updated: August 8, 2022

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

Please note: fees are subject to change.

Each year B.C. Post Secondary Institutions may raise tuition rates by 2%. New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.

NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level

Graphic Design (Associate Certificate) - 6 Months (Burnaby Campus) (fees paid once)

DOMESTIC TOTAL
PER TERM _not

including
mandatory UPass
fees

DOMESTIC TERM TUITION

STUDENT ASSOC.
ACTIVITY FEE

STUDENT ASSOC.

HEALTH & DENTAL R e

CAPITAL LEVY FEE

PLAN FEE

STUDENT ASSOC.
STUDENT CENTRE

FEE (Burnaby
delivery programs
only)

Ancillary Fees

of 2 Terms)

1st YEAR TUITION 2nd YEAR TUITION

OTHER FEES* (Generally Consists (Consists of 1 or

More Terms)

**Mandatory

Clinical, Practicum

or Other Fees

BCIT

TOTAL PROGRAM

FEES***
not including
mandatory UPass
fees

Levels 1 & 2 (this is the total program cost)

$6,595.96

6,069.00

$130.23

$196.00

$16.00

$90.00

$92.23

$2.50

$6,595.96

$6,595.96

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Graphic Design (Associate Certificate) - 6 Months (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once)

Levels 1 & 2 (this is the total program cost) $6,505.96 6,069.00 $130.23 $196.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50 $6,505.96 $6,505.96
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students
Graphic Design (Certificate) - 2 Terms (Downtown Campus)
Level 1 $4,211.59 3,872.63 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50
Level 2 $4,211.59 3,872.63 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50 $8,423.18 $8,423.18

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Graphic Design (Certificate) - 3 Terms (Downtown Campus)

Level 1 $2,920.71 2,581.75 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50
Level 2 $2,920.71 2,581.75 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50
Level 3 $2,825.98 2,581.75 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $8,477.94 $8,477.94

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Human Resource Management - 2 Years $3,161.58 $2,683.62 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $6,323.16 $6,323.16 || $12,646.32

Human Resource Management (Advanced Placement Degree/Diploma Entry) - 1 Year $3,161.58 $2,683.62 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $6,323.16 I $6,323.16

Industrial Network Cybersecurity - 2 Years $5,080.12 $4,588.98 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $10,160.24 $10,16024 | |  $20,320.48
Interior Design (Diploma) - 2nd Year only $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $250 | ] $7,053.32 ] $7,053.32

Interior Design Fundamentals - 1st Year only $3,725.52 $3,283.38 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $11,17656 | | |  $11,176.56

International Business Management - 2 Years

$3,161.58

$2,683.62

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$92.23

$2.50

$6,323.16

$6,323.16

$350.30

$12,996.62

(Terms 2 & 3 have an additional CITT exam fee of $175.15 per term)

Magnetic Resonance Imagining - 2 Years

Year 1 Term 1 (Academic) $4,165.89 $3,661.80 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Term 2 (Academic) $4,165.89 $3,661.80 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Term 3 (Academic) $4,018.89 $3,661.80 $130.23 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $12,350.67
Year 2 Term 4 (Clinical) $2,096.01 $1,830.90 $65.11 $147.00 $8.00 $45.00
Term 5 (Clinical) $2,096.01 $1,830.90 $65.11 $147.00 $8.00 $45.00
Term 6 (Clinical) $1,949.01 $1,830.90 $65.11 $8.00 $45.00 $6,141.03 $18,491.70

Marketing Management - All Options - 2 Years $3,161.58 $2,683.62 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $6,323.16 $6,323.16 || $12,646.32

Mechanical Engineering Technology - All Options - 2 Years $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 || $14,106.64

Mechatronics & Robotics - 2 Years $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 || $14,106.64

Medical Laboratory Science - 2 1/2 Years - Intake starting before Fall 2022
Year 1 Level 1 (Includes Clinical) $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Level 2 $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $7,987.02
Year 2 Level 3 $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Level 4 (Clinical) $2,009.82 $1,744.71 $65.11 $147.00 $8.00 $45.00 $3,993.51
Level 5 (Clinical) $2,009.82 $1,744.71 $65.11 $147.00 $8.00 $45.00 $4,019.64 $16,000.17
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BCIT 2022-23 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule
Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2022

Updated: August 8, 2022

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees.
Please note: fees are subject to change.

Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass

for full details.

Each year B.C. Post Secondary Institutions may raise tuition rates by 2%. New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.

NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level

Medical Laboratory Science - 2 1/2 Years - Intake starting Fall 2022 onwards

DOMESTIC TOTAL
PER TERM _not

including
mandatory UPass
fees

DOMESTIC TERM TUITION

STUDENT ASSOC.
ACTIVITY FEE

STUDENT ASSOC.
HEALTH & DENTAL
PLAN FEE

STUDENT ASSOC.
CAPITAL LEVY FEE

STUDENT ASSOC.
STUDENT CENTRE
FEE (Burnaby
delivery programs
only)

Ancillary Fees

OTHER FEES*

1st YEAR TUITION
(Generally Consists
of 2 Terms)

2nd YEAR TUITION
(Consists of 1 or
More Terms)

**Mandatory
Clinical, Practicum
or Other Fees

BCIT

TOTAL PROGRAM
FEES***
not including
mandatory UPass
fees

Mineral Exploration & Mining Technology - 2 Years

New Media Design & Web Development - 18 Months (Downtown Campus)

$3,526.66

$3,035.52

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$105.41

$2.50

$7,053.32

$7,053.32

Year1 Level1 $3,578.37 $3,074.28 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Level 2 $3,578.37 $3,074.28 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $7,156.74
Year 2 Level 3 $3,578.37 $3,074.28 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Level 4 $3,578.37 $3,074.28 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $7,156.74
Level 5 (Clinical) $1,802.25 $1,537.14 $65.11 $147.00 $8.00 $45.00 $0.00 $1,802.25 $16,115.73
Medical Radiography Technology -2 Years
Year 1 Term 1 (Academic) $4,195.47 $3,691.38 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Term 2 (Clinical) $2,110.29 $1,845.18 $65.11 $147.00 $8.00 $45.00
Term 3 (Academic) $4,048.47 $3,691.38 $130.23 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $8,243.94
Year 2 Term 4 (Clinical) $2,110.29 $1,845.18 $65.11 $147.00 $8.00 $45.00 $4,061.70
Term 5 (Academic (Online)/Clinical) $4,061.70 $3,691.38 $65.11 $147.00 $8.00 $45.00 $105.21 $6,183.87 $18,489.51
Term 6 (Clinical) $1,963.29 $1,845.18 $65.11 $8.00 $45.00

$14,106.64

Level 1 $4,067.10 3,679.14 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50

Level 2 $4,067.10 3,679.14 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50

Level 3 $3,920.10 3,679.14 $130.23 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50 $12,054.30

Level 4 $4,067.10 3,679.14 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50

Level 5 $4,067.10 3,679.14 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50 $8,134.20 $20,188.50

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Nuclear Medicine - 2 Years plus 2 Summer Clinical Terms

Office Administrator with Technology (OAT) (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once)

$6,555.59

$5,294.09

$130.23

$294.00

$210.85

$610.42

$6,555.59

Year 1 Level 1 $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Level 2 $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Summer Clinical $1,862.82 $1,744.71 $65.11 $8.00 $45.00 $7,987.02 $1,862.82
Year 2 Level 3 $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Level 4 $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50
Level 5 (Clinical) $1,862.82 $1,744.71 $65.11 $8.00 $45.00 $7,987.02 $1,862.82 $19,699.68

$6,555.59

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Office Administrator with Technology (OAT) (Online) (fees paid once)

$6,529.28

$5,294.09

$130.23

$294.00

$184.54

$610.42

$5,921.36

$607.92

$6,529.28

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and

$3000 commitment fee for international students

Occupational Health & Safety - 2 Years $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $7,987.02 $7,987.02 || $15974.04

Prosthetics & Orthotics - 2 Years $3,993.51 $3,489.42 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $7,987.02 $7,987.02 || $15974.04
Professional Accounting (Advanced Diploma) - 3 terms (Downtown Campus) $3,835.57 $3,527.36 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 ] $61.48 $2.50 $1150671 | | |  $11,506.71

Radio Arts & Entertainment - 2 Years $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 | $14,106.64

Software Systems Developer (SSD) (fees paid once)

$13,731.37

$13,077.79

$130.23

$294.00

$16.00

$210.85

$2.50

$13,731.37

$13,731.37

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $2000 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Sonography - Cardiac Option - 14 months

Term 1 (Academic) $4,504.30 $4,026.34 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $4,504.30
Term 2 (Clinical) $2,229.28 $2,013.17 $65.11 $98.00 $8.00 $45.00 $2,229.28
Term 3 (Clinical) $2,229.28 $2,013.17 $65.11 $98.00 $8.00 $45.00 $2,229.28 $8,962.86

Sustainable Business Leadership (Advanced Diploma) - 3 Terms (Downtown Campus)

$2,602.49

$2,325.60

$86.82

$98.00

$10.66

$78.91

$2.50

$7,807.47

$7,807.47
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BCIT 2022-23 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule
Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2022

Updated: August 8, 2022 BCI T

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.
Please note: fees are subject to change.

Each year B.C. Post Secondary Institutions may raise tuition rates by 2%. New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.
NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level

DOMESTIC TOTAL STUDENT ASSOC. TOTAL PROGRAM

ok -
PER TERM _not STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT CENTRE 1st YEAR TUITION 2nd YEAR TUITION Mandatory FEES
ACTIVITY FEE

including DOMESTIC TERM TUITION HEALTH & DENTAL CAPITAL LEVY FEE FEE (Burnaby Ancillary Fees OTHER FEES* (Generally Consists (Consists of 1 or  Clinical, Practicum not including

mandatory UPass PLAN FEE delivery programs of 2 Terms) More Terms) or Other Fees mandatory UPass
fees only) fees

Technical Arts - (Advanced Diploma) - 3 Terms (12 Months) $5,841.08 $5,412.12 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $17,523.24
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

$17,523.24

Technology Entry (TE) -1 Term $330.96 $0.00 $130.23 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $330.96 $330.96
Note: This program is not eligible for the SA Health & Dental Plan

Technology Support Professional (TSP) (fees paid once) $16,581.51 14,548.89 $130.23 $294.00 $16.00 $210.85 $1,381.54 $15,202.47 $1,379.04 $16,581.51
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $2000 commitment fee for domestic students and

$3000 commitment fee for international students

Technology Teacher Education - 2 Years $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 || $14,106.64

Television & Video Production - 2 Years $3,526.66 $3,035.52 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $7,053.32 $7,053.32 $14,106.64
* Other Fees Include: BCIT ID Card, and per term supply fees where applicable

Ancillary Fees Include: Learning Resource Fee, Building Fee and Student Services Fee
** Note: Optional Coop, Mandatory Clinical and Practicum Fee includes Student Association Activity, Capital Levy, Student Centre and Health & Dental Plan fees (where applicable)
*** Fees are reviewed each Year and are subject to change over the duration of the program.
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